
RESOLUTION R- 3879 

I 

I 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND 
ALLOCATING THE TEEN ACTIVITY GRANT PROGRAM 1994BUDGET 
APPROPRIATION AMONG THE GRANT APPLICANTS RECOMMENDED TO 
THE CITY COUNCILBY THE TEEN ACTIVITY GRANT REVIEW COMMIlTEE 

WHEREAS, the Clty Council desires to prowde new quality actiwhes for bkland- 
area teenagers, and 

WHEREAS, the Clty of bkland by Resolution R-3730 created the Teen Amwty 
Grant Program and established a Grant Review Comrmttee, and 

‘4’ 
WHEREAS, ursuant to sad program up to $25,000 has been allocated m the 1994 

City budget to prow e for new teen recreabon acbwties, and 

WHEREAS, m d comrmttee has made its recommendationto the City Council and 
the Council hawng rewewed same, 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Clty of Ihrkland as follows 

Section 1, The recommendation of the Teen Achwty Grant Renew Comrmttee 
is accepted and approved by the Clty Council 

‘I’ e o n 2 Pursuant to and in order to carry out the Teen Acbvlty Grant rogram 
adopted by Resolubon R-3730, the Clv Manager is hereby authorized and directe to 
enter into contracts on behalf of the C~tyof Krkland wth the followg designated 

I’ orgamzahons to prowde to the Cl and its rendents the teen actiwties proposed b each of 
sad agencies Sad agencies and l# e amount of their respective contracts are as fo lows 

Or~amzation Contract Amount 

’;. 
IIKhhirrrkkklllaaannnddd- A 

AR 
r 
re 
t 
tds 
s 

mCCoeennndtteeBrr o 

-- AseratelnnadbVGidirelos 

Club 

Camp Fire Boys and Girls 

$12,750 
$4,000 
$3,600 
$4,650 

TOTAL CONTRACTFUNDING $25,000 

PASSED by majonty vote of the ICtrkland Clty Counal on the 12 day of MTY 

1994 

SIGNED IN AUTHENTICATION 
1994 

, 

Mayor


